Preparation nuit--Filter
AF\ F SeriesB
Symbol
Product feature
Model
Fluid
Port size
Filtering grade

NPT
T
Model Type code
Blank
J
Bracket
No bracket
Accessories
1
2
3
4
Mpa
psi
bar
2Double scale(psi、kgf/cm )
Scale
Thread type
Port size
1500: 1/8"
2000: 1/4"
2000: 1/4"
3000: 3/8"
4000: 1/2"
AR
BR
Series Port size
Thread type Scale
2MPa or kgf/cm  & psi
bar
psi
Blank
N
Pressure gauge
No pressure gauge
Pressure gauge
□
Model
Fluid
Port size
Pressure range
Max. pressure
Proof pressure
Temperature range
Weight
① PT thread, G thread and NPT thread are available.
PT1/8 PT1/4 PT1/4 PT3/8 PT1/2
Air
0.05~0.9MPa(7~130psi)
1.0MPa(145psi)
1.5MPa(215psi)
-5~70℃
200g
Specification
AR1500 AR2000 BR2000 BR3000 BR4000
230g
AR BR
Inner structure and material of major prats
No.